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4227 HARRISBURG STREET ST PETERSBURG FL 33703
https://candiscarmichael.com

$475,000

DISOVER THE UNPARALLELED VALUE OF THIS CHARMING 3 BEDROOM /2 BATHROOM
POOL HOME IN THE HEART OF SHORE ACRES JUST MINUTES FROM THE
NEIGHBORHOOD COMMUNITY CENTER AND A SHORT DRIVE FROM THE 4TH ST
CORRIDOR & DOWNTOWN ST PETERSBURG. Updated in 2016, this pool home offers
plenty of space for a property this size and […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1164 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: KELLER WILLIAMS GULFSIDE RLTY Office ID: MFR260015373

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8204283

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8204283

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 2 months ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1164 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 7126 sq ft

Year built: 1968 SubdivisionName: SHORE ACRES OVERLOOK
SEC

ListOfficeName: KELLER WILLIAMS GULFSIDE
RLTY

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Primary
Bedroom Main Floor, Open Floorplan, Split
Bedroom, Stone Counters

Appliances: Convection Oven, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Exhaust Fan, Microwave, Range, Washer

Flooring: Ceramic Tile Laundry Features: Laundry Closet, Laundry
Room, Outside

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Patio Pool Private YN: Yes

Pool Features: Gunite, In Ground, Self Cleaning Exterior Features: Lighting

Fencing: Vinyl Roof: Shingle

Security Features: Security System Architectural Style: Ranch

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Available, Electricity Connected, Public, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Vegetation: Trees/Landscaped

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Lot Features: City Limits, Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SHORE ACRES OVERLOOK SEC Parcel Number: 04-31-17-81540-046-0150

Levels: One Direction Faces: West

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2022 Tax Annual Amount: $5,240

Tax Legal Description: SHORE ACRES OVERLOOK SEC BLK 46,
LOT 15

Tax Lot: 15

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 13x14 First 14 13

Kitchen 9x14 First 14 9

Dining Room 10x13 First 13 10

Primary Bedroom 11x13 First 13 11

Bedroom 2 9x13 First 13 9

Bedroom 3 9x13 First 13 9

Balcony/Porch/Lanai 8x13 First 13 8

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Security Features: Security System ExteriorFeatures: Lighting

PoolFeatures: Gunite, In Ground, Self
Cleaning

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Available, Electricity Connected, Public, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Open Floorplan,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Split Bedroom,
Stone Counters

Amenities: Convection Oven, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust
Fan, Microwave, Range, Washer

Building Details
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ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Lead Paint, Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Lock Box Electronic-CBS Code Required,
ShowingTime


